
Home

Characteristics

Fiber optic cable SC/APC to SC/APC - 10m
CONNECT THE FIBER FROM YOUR WALL SOCKET TO

YOUR BOX

Fiber optic cable 10m SC APC to SC APC Simplex 2.0mm PVC (OFNR) 9/125 garter 
optic Singlemode.
For internet box with fiber offer:
- Orange (Livebox Play, Zen, Jet Fiber, Livebox 4 and 5)
- SFR (Box THD, 7 and 8)
- Bouygues (BBox, Sensation, Miami, Must, Ultym and Fit)
- Free (Freebox V2, Freebox Revolution, Freebox Mini).
- Sosh (Sosh Livebox)
- RED (Red box fiber)
And more...
Compliant with IEEE 802.3z standard and to Fast Ethernet and Gigabit Ethernet 
applications.
For router with fiber

BOX CONTENTS

Yellow and green 10 Optical fiber

- Cables - Network connectors

3 303170 107300

Ref.: FIBREOPTIC10 Packing: 6
Net weight (g): 38

Weight with packaging (g): 82
Product size (cm):

Packing size (cm): 8x3.5x27
More info...


